Results

Total Entries 28
Total Payout $26,900

LIMITED HEELER

AVERAGE

Draw | ID# | Rider Name Owner Horse Name | Sire x Dam (Dam Sire) Breeder Average Score  Placing Owner Pay Stallion Pay| Breeder Pay|

ONE FINE VINTAGE x TANGYS LAST CHEXS

5

26

21

24

23

42

441

442

89

41

129

125

155

268

128

71

437

432

LOGAN VANDER HAMM

BLAKE VANSTAVERN

AUSTIN STAFFORD

JD JOHNSON

LOGAN VANDER HAMM

NEAL WANLESS

LOGAN ALLEN

LOGAN ALLEN

CORTE SMITH

MONTE SNIDER

TANNER LAMBERT

LOGAN ALLEN

BRAD LUND

LEO HERNANDEZ

CHAD TURNER

SCOTT D VANDER HAMM

KEYLEE ZANCANELLA

AUSTIN STAFFORD

DAVID L MOSS DVM

SCOTT D VANDER HAMM

NEAL WANLESS

MICHAEL K OR KIM ST CLAIR

MICHAEL K OR KIM ST CLAIR

CORTE SMITH

SCOTT BOSSE

RELIANCE RANCHES

MICHAEL K OR KIM ST CLAIR

MELISSA ANN MILLER

KEYLEE ZANCANELLA

TURNER PERFORMANCE HORSES

FINE SPICED VINTAGE

CAJUN TUFF

CHIC OLENANIC

BOBBY GLO HARLAN

JUST WRIGHT TIME

SPICEY LITTLE GUY

SF SMARTNFOUR

SF BONNIE N CLYDE

HICKORYSTIMETOSHINE

BO DUKE JOE JACK

BET SHEZA ANGEL

SJR DIAMOND BUCK

STYLISH BLU BOON

DIALADOC

A STARLIGHTS INFERNO

(TANGYS CLASSY PEPPY)
2019 MARE

WOODY BE TUFF x CAJUN GRACE
(HIGH BROW CD)
2016 GELDING

SMART CHIC OLENA x DIG A LIL NIC
(DIGGERS REST)
2005 GELDING

CSR DUAL GLO x HARLANS BOBBI JO
(JODIE BOB HARLAN)
2016 ROYAL CROWN STALLION

HICKORY HOLLY TIME x JUST WRIGHT LILLY

(HES WRIGHT ON)
2019 MARE

A SMOOTH GUY x SPICEY LITTLE PEPPER

(ANNIES LITTLE PEPPER)
2015 GELDING

FOUR BONNIE BAY x SMART SUGAR HIGH

(HIGH BROW HICKORY)
2021 ROYAL CROWN STALLION

FOUR BONNIE BAY x PLAY N GUNS N ROSIE

(GUITAR GUN)
2021 STALLION

HICKORY HOLLY TIME x SHINING MERADA

(SHINING SPARK)
2020 MARE

DUKIXOTE x OAK CREEK TYREE
(TYREE TO WATCH)
2019 ROYAL CROWN STALLION

BET HESA CAT x DREW ANGEL
(ONE FAMOUS EAGLE)
2021 MARE

CD DIAMOND x OAK N SUGS UFO
(DOCS OAK)
2017 STALLION

ONCE IN A BLU BOON x GENUINE AND STYLISH

(PLAYIN STYLISH)
2019 MARE

A STREAK OF ROOSTER x FROSTY RIVER GIRL

(FROSTY PEPPER SEED)
2020 MARE

INFERNO SIXTY SIX x SHINY STARLIGHT

(GRAYS STARLIGHT)
2017 ROYAL CROWN STALLION

ROBERTSON RANCHES

EDDIE AND BARBARA YOUNG

CAROLYN KUPKA

BENNY OR SUSAN SCARBERRY

GARTH AND OR AMANDA GARDINER

FRANK OR JERRILYNN KENZY

MICHAEL K OR KIM ST CLAIR

MICHAEL K OR KIM ST CLAIR

TALL TIMBER PERF HORSES

PITZER RANCH

BURNETT RANCHES LLC

SAN JUAN RANCHSAN JUAN RANCH

MELISSA ANN MILLER

JR AND JONEE CROZIER

TERRY VAN MARTIN

588.08

587.22

581.96

574.38

570.49

550.24

542.19

421.92

418.78

391.17

298.34

292.13

291.96

291.57

288.81

1

"

13

$6,390.00

$5,325.00

$4,260.00

$3,195.00

$2,130.00

$1,176.00

$980.00

$784.00

$588.00

$392.00

$504.00

$420.00

$336.00

$252.00

$168.00



28

25

22

20

27

126

271

431

335

226

69

440

318

70

306

218

92

100

LOGAN ALLEN

BRIAN VENN

CHAD TURNER

SLADE WITBECK

JOSH GRAFF

BRAD LUND

EJAY DUKE

RICK KIECKHEFER

BRAD LUND

BRAD LUND

RICK KIECKHEFER

TERYN ZEBROSKI

ACE FLANAGAN

BILL GOEHRING

T SQUARED PERFORMANCE HORSES

TURNER PERFORMANCE HORSES

SLADE AND KATI WITBECK

JOSH AND KRISTA GRAFF

QUEENDOM EQUINE

JUSTIN AND MARCIE DUKE

K4 RANCH

WALTER & JOCELYN GREEMAN

QUEENDOM EQUINE

K4 RANCH

ROBIN AND MELVIN ZEBROSKI

BRIAN FLANNAGAN

PLAYBOYS PATRON

HICKORYS RIO METAR

SEVEN S ROYALTY

GAR BAM BAM

BUENO PAY

QUEEN OF SPARKLES

PAY WHISKEY DOC

FIESTA STEP BY STEP

HAT SIX OKIE JONEZ

BEERBONGS N BENTLYS

FAMOUS PIPE DREAMS

SMOOTH SPARKLER

ORLANDO BOON

THE METALLIC PATRON x PLAYBOYS HICKORYOTE

(PLAYBOYS GUARD)
2019 STALLION

METALLIC CAT x HICKORYS TORNADO RIO

(DOC'S HICKORY)
2016 MARE

ONE TIME ROYALTY x SEVEN S VALENTINA

(PLAYGUN)
2018 GELDING

BAMACAT x PG SELENA
(PLAYGUN)
2017 GELDING

IRISH PAY x BUENO CERTA
(DOX BUENO DINERO)
2019 MARE

CD DIAMOND x HIGHLY UNLIMITED
(HIGH BROW CAT)
2020 MARE

IRISH PAY x BAY STIK
(SMART WHISKEY DOC)
2019 MARE

FAST STEPPIN FIESTA x GB NECI
(BOOGERS CEE BAR)
2020 MARE

TRAVELIN JONEZ x HAT SIX OKIE CHICK

(SHORT OAK)
2018 STALLION

DUAL REYISH x ONE SMOKING CAT

(ONE TIME PEPTO)
2021 GELDING

FIGURE ME FAMOUS x GB NECI
(BOOGERS CEE BAR)
2020 MARE

A SMOOTH GUY x SMASHED CHAMPAGNE

(ARV)
2018 MARE

SMART BOONS x GOLD DUST TWINKLES

(BERT OLENA LYNX)
2020 GELDING

BILL GOEHRING

DAN CHURCHILL

R T STUART RANCH LLC

MARK AND EVA GARDINER

FRED AND CLARA WILSON

SAN JUAN RANCH

JUSTIN AND MARCIE DUKE

K4 RANCH

WALTER & JOSELYN GREEMAN

JAMES A FRAHM

K4 RANCH

ROBIN AND MELVIN ZEBROSKI

MORGAN MONTE-MARIE DOOLEY

288.53

282.51

281.65

279.64

276.82

276.67

27317

134.07

132.81

127.64

127.59

0.00

0.00

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

27



